Provisional Common Merit List of B. Com. LLB

1. Candidate shall be allowed to submit online semester fee in order of merit on the basis of marks secured in CUET UG-2022 provided he/she fulfills the minimum course-wise

eligibility criteria as mentioned in admission brochure 2022-23. Mere appearance in CUET UG-2022 and listing in result does not confirm entitlement of any candidate for admission.

2.Category wise (UR/EWS/SC/ST/OBC/PWD) merit list for submission of fee will be declared by the department as per intake(seats) of the programme. Candidates short listed for
admission may submit the 1st Semester fee through SAMARTH portal/link https://ggvcuet.samarth.edu.in using their id and password for registration account available on

www.ggu.ac.in for confirmation of their admission before last date of submission of fee. Candidate will be admitted provisionally after submission of fee. However, his/her admission

will be confirmed by the department concerned only after physical verification of documents.
In case a candidate does not submit the requisite fee online through above said link till last date, then he/she will lose his/her candidature for admission in further process.

3.Candidates may contact the concern department for further process and date of physical verification of documents and classes. Candidates are advised to visit our website

www.ggu.ac.in for more updates.
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Application ID

GGVCT22007989

GGVCT22005626

GGV(CT22013842

GGVCT22015171

GGVCT22015025

GGVCT22004366

GGVCT22007560

GGV(CT22012436

GGVCT22015456

GGVCT22012275

GGVCT22011542

GGVCT22005169

GGVCT22009976

GGV(CT22011932

GGVCT22013226

GGVCT22008733

GGVCT22015017

GGVCT22005441

GGV(CT22010816

GGVCT22005562

GGVCT22016826
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GGVCT22015104
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GGV(CT22014582
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Name of the Applicant

KRISHNA SHARMA
SAMIKSHA KESHARWANI
MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SHIVAM KUMAR

MD KAIF AKRAM

Ruchi Patel

Abhishek Kumar
Subash Tiwari

Aditya Shankar Acharya
RAJ KUMAR

Vicky Kumar

SHIV GOPAL

Arihant vats

Soumya Sinha

Akshat Arya

Shubham Samrat
KANISHK YADAV

Devek Raj

PRIYANSHU

Abhishek kumar

ANUJ PRIYADARSHI
Divya prakash
Premanand kumar
Shivani

RAHIL AHMAD
SURYAMANI

Piyush Prem

ADITYA CHAUDHARY
Jagriti Dwivedi
RAJKUMAR AKODIYA
Shrinidhi Kashyap
ANUSHKA HANNA ABRAHAM

BICKY KUMAR

Date of Birth (YYYY-MM-DD)

9/20/2003

11/29/2004

8/1/2004

6/5/2004

3/21/2003

11/22/2003

9/20/2003

3/5/2004

6/4/2004

3/1/2004

12/24/2003

8/17/2004

3/11/2003

12/24/2005

7/8/2004

9/13/2005

7/26/2004

2/10/2002

11/9/2004

4/15/2004

4/21/2004

9/28/2003

3/30/2002

3/21/2003

12/25/2003

8/21/2005

3/25/2003

10/1/2004

5/30/2005

7/20/2003

8/7/2005

10/23/2004

10/5/2002

Marks
Scored in
CUET in
descending
order
177.89388
167.03108
164.59605
164.57411
163.66502
158.29831
158.29831
156.78575
155.69247
155.69247
152.22993
150.88498
150.88498
150.7159
148.87025
145.5587
142.49922
142.22795
138.57869
137.85149
137.85149
137.61469
137.16748
136.56413
136.56413
136.56413
136.56413
136.19295
135.02269
135.02269
134.76814
134.76814

131.32278

Marks Scored Marks
in Class 12th  Scored in

93.2

91.8

93.6

74

73.8

94

74.6

73

94.6

69.6

81.2

90.4

73

74.4

86

80.6

70

51.6

85.6

89.8

73.8

73.8

62.5

84.6

74.16

72.4

68.6

93.2

93.6

68.2

87

83.2

52.8

Class 10th

73.83

85.8

94.33

73.6

85.4

89.4

77

57.4

95

68.8

85.8

83.4

77

84.83

89

83

88.2

60.8

50.4

92.4

85.2

72.6

91.2

91.4

80.83

72.8

66.8

91.33

90.6

67.67

76.2

75.8

53.8
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Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)

GGVCT22016469

GGVCT22007091

GGVCT22004358

GGVCT22009495

GGVCT22007108

GGVCT22009147

GGVCT22011732

GGV(CT22014350

GGVCT22009766

GGVCT22007279

GGV(CT22010226

GGVCT22004555

GGVCT22013219

GGVCT22008190

GGVCT22004483

GGVCT22016511

GGVCT22019049

GGV(CT22014425

GGVCT22004319

GGVCT22017119

GGVCT22012364

GGVCT22006212

GGVCT22004705

GGV(CT22012323

GGV(CT22014541

GGVCT22009898

GGVCT22004855

GGVCT22005234

GGVCT22014646

GGVCT22005338

GGVCT22016395

GGVCT22007344

GGVCT22013577

GGVCT22005423

GGVCT22004927

GGVCT22006120

GGVCT22007169

GGVCT22006375

GGVCT22010777

GGVCT22014117

GGVCT22015687

GGVCT22016631

GGV(CT22010830

GGV(CT22010383

GGVCT22016933

GGVCT22010083

ABHAY KUMAR

ANANT GUPTA

TEJAS BAGHEL

KARAN MISTRY
YASHASHVI SINGH
ADARSH MANCHANDA
DHARMESH KHANDEKAR
HARSHITA

KHUSHI KUMARI CHOURASIA
Abhishek anand

PIYUSH KUMAR

RUPESH KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR

Keshav Kumar

harish patre

Praveen Kumar

Rolli Gupta

Prakhar Maitreya Parashar
Shivansh Singh Kashyap
NIDHI

ATULYA SHARMA
FAHADHIYA JASMIN K
Atif Raja

RUSTAM PATEL

SUYASH PAL

Mohd owais faridi
KAJAL CHAURASIA
Kumar Gaurav

Raghav sharma

AAKASH CHAUHAN
ANUSHKA PRAKASH
Divyanshi Pandey

RISHI MISHRA
HIMANSHEE DEWANGAN
T RAHUL CHAITANYA
Shivam Sharma

RUCHI BHARTI

AAYUSH KUMAR JAISWAL
ANKIT KUMAR
Himanshu Bharti
VISHAKHA CHAVDA
Tanush Gupta

VIPUL KUMAR
SHASHIMA SAHU
AMRISHA TRIVEDI

Aryan Raj Singh

2/28/2003

7/6/2003

7/22/2004

2/4/2004

3/25/2004

4/16/2004

6/16/2004

1/1/2005

9/17/2002

9/29/2003

7/24/2005

3/21/2004

1/25/2004

9/26/2005

6/3/2003

8/7/2002

12/3/2004

4/23/2004

12/19/2004

5/5/2004

8/19/2004

9/15/2004

8/20/2003

9/11/2004

5/5/2004

9/24/2003

7/2/2001

2/15/2004

3/13/2005

3/29/2002

6/20/2004

10/5/2004

3/19/2002

2/4/2004

1/4/2005

4/3/2004

8/19/2003

11/8/2003

7/31/2005

3/14/2003

7/23/2003

6/18/2003

9/30/2005

11/2/2003

9/26/2002

7/29/2004

130.94237

130.11363

123.82352

123.18871

118.92566

118.72288

118.72288

118.50086

117.89841

117.89841

117.0537

117.0537

113.9083

113.33146

113.13754

112.55137

110.55692

110.55692

110.46408

109.92595

109.92595

109.35844

109.35844

107.08269

107.08269

107.08269

106.27007

106.27007

105.89819

105.89819

103.1824

102.21184

102.21184

102.21184

102.21184

102.21184

102.21184

102.21184

101.78892

101.56821

100.57544

99.081795

98.455124

97.7995

95.084053

95.084053

75.8

79.18

61

83.8

86.2

89

82.2

75.8

87.2

65.4

78.8

73.8

79.2

78.8

78.4

68.6

75.8

68.9

89.8

86.4

78

84.25

72.8

75.4

72

67.6

82.4

68.2

83

73.6

89

90.8

89.2

85.6

74.8

71.2

70.8

54.4

58

68

85.2

73

75.8

84

90.8

86.4

76

77

66

68.33

65.2

78

70.6

83.8

84

76.2

79

68.6

81.8

86.17

68.6

78.8

55

86.8

90.2

94.8

82

99

66

61.6

78

61.2

77.8

79.2

89

71.8

95.33

82

88.6

83.2

75.6

58.6

65

51

57

70

83.6

73.2

81.8

88.4

91

76.33
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Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)
Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)

Bachelor of Law (B.Com.LL.B.)

GGVCT22009070

GGV(CT22008220

GGVCT22007534

GGVCT22012733

GGVCT22007505

GGVCT22005152

GGVCT22012743

GGVCT22004573

GGVCT22015541

GGVCT22016763

GGV(CT22010040

GGVCT22005654

GGVCT22016716

GGVCT22018986

GGVCT22005429

GGVCT22013689

GGVCT22015910

GGVCT22005194

GGV(CT22018128

GGVCT22018961

GGVCT22015507

GGVCT22004315

GGVCT22004435

GGVCT22019005

GGVCT22015881

GGVCT22013047

GGVCT22017649

GGVCT22005694

GGVCT22016577

GGVCT22005416

GGVCT22004491

GGVCT22015075

GGVCT22009713

GGVCT22013502

GGVCT22018645

GGVCT22005231

GGVCT22009523

GGVCT22005443

GGVCT22013505

GGVCT22011629

GGVCT22006856

GGV(CT22018816

GGV(CT22017398

GGVCT22005622

GGVCT22007748

Abhinay agrawal
KHUSHANK YADU
Prachi Gauri
ANSHUM TIWARI
Deekshant Verma
Tasneem Ahmad
RITESH KUMAR
Niraj Dansena

JAY DIXIT

PRAGYA ANAND
ADARSH PANDEY
KEERTHANA S

SHIV KUMAR
ASHIKA MISHRA
Alok Kumar Dewangan
ARPIT UPADHYAY
kartikeya dwivedi
Ananya Dubey
BIPIN RAJ

RAHUL KUMAR
TANYA SINGH

Ansh Giri Goswami
Anurag Dhiwar
ABHAY PANDEY
SHAKSHI KUMARI
Akash ranjan
Priyanshu verma
KANISHKA CHITTORI
LALIT KUMAR KANWAR
Riya Sharma

Ruchi Rao
SHRADDHA BANKEY
NESHAT ANJUM
SAURAV TANNA
GAURAV SAXENA
Khushboo soni
DHRUV KUMAR
Shriya Dubey
Dipayan Kumar Sen
TAMTAM MEGHANA
Rudra kashyap
Abhishek Sharma
Shruti Tiwari
Aditya Maurya

ANISHA BANO

6/15/2004

1/11/2005

6/30/2003

6/5/2004

3/20/2004

2/21/2005

8/29/2004

10/21/2002

3/17/2004

9/24/2003

8/6/2005

3/31/2005

8/30/2004

9/30/2003

3/10/2004

2/8/2004

10/31/2003

10/2/2004

10/15/2003

1/10/2004

7/5/2003

3/30/2004

3/17/2004

5/10/2004

7/5/2003

2/5/2006

8/17/2004

8/23/2004

1/5/2001

7/20/2005

2/18/2005

9/16/2003

4/5/2005

5/23/2003

3/5/2001

5/24/2004

9/7/2006

11/5/2004

5/23/2003

4/2/2004

8/22/2002

7/3/2006

7/9/2004

6/9/2003

10/5/2003

94.860756

94.562958

94.562958

94.562958

94.562958

94.239418

93.985703

92.478287

91.354759

91.3545

90.97065

89.418411

89.364372

88.661057

88.661057

87.891533

87.891533

87.891533

87.891533

87.739075

87.50071

84.935364

84.935364

84.766525

84.202438

84.202438

84.202438

84.119209

83.557808

83.485481

82.892387

82.840889

81.641655

81.348419

81.348419

80.026443

80.026443

78.672218

78.308632

77.871712

77.871712

77.512817

77.512817

77.153732

77.09314

76

85

79.4

77

71.8

87

67.2

63.2

85.4

76.8

62.2

65

88.6

90

80

85.6

75

72

50

72.6

72.2

69

62.2

78.6

86

77.8

75.6

67.4

58.6

82

69.9

91

70

82.6

72.4

96

84.2

79.4

71

70.2

53.2

92.4

65

91.4

92

79

73

71.83

68

78.8

90.4

59.6

60.1

86.2

65.6

73.5

85

74

93

77.6

82.2

81

74

67.8

78.8

76.6

73.8

78.4

80.83

71.8

86.6

85.33

65.66

51.3

83.4

64.8

90.4

65.6

77.8

77.17

87.6

67.67

66.6

57.28

94.8

54.8

78

56.7

84

67
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